
Yr 11 Summer GCSE & BTEC Exams 

13 May - 26 June 2019

Date 9.00 1.00

Week 1 Computer Science 1 Comp Sci/

Mon 13 May 1hr 40 Music -

+  clash students

Music BTEC

1hr 

+

CiDA

2hrs 30

Week 1 French listening Biology 1

Tues 14 May 35m/45m 1hr 15/1hr 45

French reading

45m/1hr

Week 1 PE 1 English literature 1

Weds 15 May 1hr 45 1hr 45

+

Turkish writing

1hr 45

+

Health and Wellbeing

2hrs

Week 1 Chemistry 1 Computer science 2

Thurs 16 May 1hr 15/1hr 45 2hrs

Week 1 French writing PE/Drama PE 2

Fri 17 May 1hr/1hr 15 clash students 1hr 15

+

Drama

1hr 30

Week 2 - -

Mon 20 May

Week 2 Maths paper 1 - non calculator Geography paper 1

Tues 21 May 1hr 30 1hr 30

Week 2 Turkish listening Physics paper 1

Weds 22 May 50mins 1hr 15/1hr 45

Week 2 English literature paper 2 -

Thurs 23 May 2hrs 15

Week 2 - D&T 

Fri  24 May 2hrs

(12.30 for SEN students)



Yr 11 Summer GCSE & BTEC Exams 

13 May - 26 June 2019

Date 9.00 1.00

Week 1 History - Crime & Punishment Creative iMedia

Mon 3 June 1hr 15 1hr 15

Week 1 English language paper 1 Turkish reading

Tues 4 June 1hr 45 1hr

Week 1 - Geography paper 2

Weds 5 June 1hr 30

Week 1 Maths paper 2 - calculator History - Anglo-Saxon & Norman

Thurs 6 June 1hr 30 1hr 45

Week 1 English language paper 2 Biology paper 2

Friday 7 June 2hrs 5mins 1hr 15/1hr 45

Week 2 Food -

Mon 10 June 1hr 45

Week 2 Maths paper 3 - calculator History - Weimar & Nazi Germany

Tues 11 June 1hr 30 1hr 20

Week 2 Chemistry paper 2 German reading & listening

Weds 12 June 1hr 15/1hr 45 45/1hr + 35m/45m

Week 2 Geography paper 3 -

Thurs 13 June 1hr 15

Week 2 Physics paper 2 -

Fri 14 June 1hr 15/1hr 45

Week 1 German writing -

Mon 17 June 1hr/1hr 15

Week 2

Weds 26 June JCQ Contingency Day - All students and staff to be available on this day


